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DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS
MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange

No. (Metric Wgt. FAG
Inch) (lbs.) STEYR

d D B FAF SKF FED MRC ND NH RIV Torrington

6200 10 30 9 .070 200K 6200 1200 200-S 3200 200 04 A -
6201 12 32 10 .080 201K 6201 1201 201-S 3201 201 03 A -
6201/008 .500 32 10 .080 - - - - - - - -
6201/13 13 32 10 .080 - - - - - - - -
6202 15 35 11 .100 202K 6202 1202 202-S 3202 202 02 A -

6202/008 .500 35 11 .100 - - - - - - - -
6202/010 .625 35 11 .100 - - - - - - - -
6202/16 16 35 11 .100 - - - - - - - -
6203 17 40 12 .140 203K 6203 1203 203-S 3203 203 01 A -
6203/012 .750 40 12 .140 - - - - - - - -

6204 20 47 14 .230 204K 6204 1204 204-S 3204 204 1A 20 -
6204/012 .750 47 14 .230 - - - - - - - -
62/22 22 50 14 .260 - 62/22 - - - - 1A 22 -
6205 25 52 15 .280 205K 6205 1205 205-S 3205 205 2A 25 -
6205/100 1 52 15 .280 - - - - - - - -

62/28 28 58 16 .380 - 62/28 - - - - 2A 28 -
6206 30 62 16 .420 206K 6206 1206 206-S 3206 206 3A 30 -
62/32 32 65 17 .490 - 62/32 - - - - 3A 32 -
6207 35 72 17 .630 207K 6207 1207 207-S 3207 207 4A -
6208 40 80 18 .780 208K 6208 1208 208-S 3208 208 5A -

6209 45 85 19 .900 209K 6209 1209 209-S 3209 209 6A -
6210 50 90 20 1.010 210K 6210 1210 210-S 3210 210 7A -
6211 55 100 21 1.320 211K 6211 1211 211-S 3211 211 8A -
6212 60 110 22 1.720 212K 6212 1212 212-S 3212 212 9A -
6213 65 120 23 2.180 213K 6213 1213 213-S 3213 213 10A -

6214 70 125 24 2.340 214K 6214 1214 214-S 3214 214 11A -
6215 75 130 25 2.540 215K 6215 1215 215-S 3215 215 12A -
6216 80 140 26 3.090 216K 6216 1216 216-S 3216 216 13A -
6217 85 150 28 4.060 217K 6217 1217 217-S 3217 217 14A -
6218 90 160 30 4.940 218K 6218 1218 218-S 3218 218 15A -

6219 95 170 32 6.100 219K 6219 1219 219-S 3219 219 16A -
6220 100 180 34 7.140 220K 6220 1220 220-S 3220 220 17A 100 BC 02
6221 105 190 36 8.660 221K 6221 1221 221-S 3221 221 18A 105 BC 02
6222 110 200 38 10.100 222K 6222 1222 222-S 3222 222 19A 110 BC 02
6224 120 215 40 12.100 224K 6224 1224 - 3224 224 20A 120 BC 02

6226 130 230 40 13.800 226K 6226 - - 3226 226 21A 130 BC 02
6228 140 250 42 17.600 228K 6228 - - 3228 228 22A 140 BC 02
6230 M 150 270 45 25.200 230K 6230 - - 3230 230 23A 150 BC 02
6232 M 160 290 48 31.500 232K 6232 - - 3232 - 24A 160 BC 02
6234 M 170 310 52 38.600 234K 6234 - - 3234 - 25A 170 BC 02

6236 M 180 320 52 40.300 236K 6236 - - 3236 - 26A 180 BC 02
6238 M 190 340 55 50.700 238K 6238 - - 3238 - 27A 190 BC 02
6240 M 200 360 58 62.200 240K 6240 - - 3240 - 28A 200 BC 02
6242 M 210 380 61 71.500 242K - - - - - - 210 BC 02
6244 M 220 400 65 81.500 244K 6244 - - 3244 - - 220 BC 02

6246 M 230 420 68 95.750 246K - - - - - - 230 BC 02
6248 M 240 440 72 110.000 248K 6248 - - 3248 - - 240 BC 02
6250 M 250 460 76 125.500 250K - - - - - - 250 BC 02
6252 M 260 480 80 141.000 252K 6252 - - 3252 - - 260 BC 02
6256 M 280 500 80 148.000 256K 6256 - - 3256 - - 280 BC 02

6260 M 300 540 85 185.000 260K 6260 - - 3260 - - 300 BC 02
6264 M 320 580 92 226.000 264K 6264 - - 3264 - - -
6268 M 340 620 92 279.980 - 6268 - - - - - -
6272 M 360 650 95 315.260 - 6272 - - - - - -
6276 M 380 680 95 343.260 - 6276 - - - - - -

6280 M 400 720 103 421.080 - 6280 - - - - - -
6284 M 420 760 109 498.240 - 6284 - - - - - -
6288 M 440 790 112 548.950 - 6288 - - - - - -
6292 M 460 830 113 641.540 - 6292 - - - - - -
6296 M 480 870 125 749.570 - 6296 - - - - - -
62/500 M 500 920 136 921.530 - 62/500 - - - - - -

NOTE:
1.) Sizes 6200 through 6228 are normally equipped with steel or polyamide glass fibre cages. Also available with machined bronze cages - suffix “M”.
2.) C/3 and C/4 internal clearances are available on all of the above sizes.
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2RS
DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS - TAPERED BORE

MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange
No. (Metric) Wgt. FAG

(lbs.) SKF
d D B STEYR MRC RIV

6204-K 20 47 14 .230 6204 K - 1 AK
6205-K 25 52 15 .280 6205 K 205-SX 2 AK
6206-K 30 62 16 .420 6206 K 206-SX 3 AK
6207-K 35 72 17 .630 6207 K 207-SX 4 AK
6208-K 40 80 18 .780 6208 K 208-SX 5 AK

6209-K 45 85 19 .900 6209 K 209-SX 6 AK
6210-K 50 90 20 1.010 6210 K 210-SX 7 AK
6211-K 55 100 21 1.320 6211 K 211-SX 8 AK
6212-K 60 110 22 1.720 6212 K - 9 AK
6213-K 65 120 23 2.180 6213 K 213-SX 10 AK

6214-K 70 125 24 2.340 6214 K 214-SX 11 AK
6215-K 75 130 25 2.540 6215 K 215-SX 12 AK
6216-K 80 140 26 3.090 6216 K 216-SX 13 AK
6217-K 85 150 28 4.060 6217 K 217-SX 14 AK
6218-K 90 160 30 4.940 6218 K 218-SX 15 AK

6219-K 95 170 32 6.100 6219 K - 16 AK
6220-K 100 180 34 7.140 6220 K 220-SX 17 AK
6221-K 105 190 36 8.660 6221 K 221-SX 18 AK
6222-K 110 200 38 10.100 6222 K 222-SX 19 AK
6224-K 120 215 40 12.100 6224-K - 20 AK

6226-K 130 230 40 13.800 6226 K - 21 AK
6228-K 140 250 42 17.600 6228 K - 22 AK
6230-K 150 270 45 25.200 6230 K - 23 AK
6232-K 160 290 48 31.500 6232 K - 24 AK
6234-K 170 310 52 38.600 6234 K - 25 AK

6236-K 180 320 52 40.300 6236 K - 26 AK
6238-K 190 340 55 50.700 6238 K - 27 AK
6240-K 200 360 58 62.200 6240 K - 28 AK

TAPERED BORE - TWO SEALS
6204-K 2RS 20 47 14 .240 6204 K.2RS - -
6205-K 2RS 25 52 15 .280 6205 K.2RS - -
6206-K 2RS 30 62 16 .440 6206 K.2RS 206-SZZX -
6207-K 2RS 35 72 17 .640 6207 K.2RS 207-SZZX -
6208-K 2RS 40 80 18 .820 6208 K.2RS 208-SZZX -

6209-K 2RS 45 85 19 .900 6209 K.2RS 209-SZZX -
6210-K 2RS 50 90 20 1.020 6210 K.2RS 210-SZZX -
6211-K 2RS 55 100 21 1.320 6211 K.2RS 211-SZZX -
6212-K 2RS 60 110 22 1.730 6212 K.2RS 212-SZZX -
6213-K 2RS 65 120 23 2.150 6213 K.2RS 213-SZZX -

6214-K 2RS 70 125 24 2.360 6214 K.2RS 214-SZZX -
6215-K 2RS 75 130 25 2.650 6215 K.2RS 215-SZZX -
6216-K 2RS 80 140 26 3.090 6216 K.2RS 216-SZZX -
6217-K 2RS 85 150 28 3.950 6217 K.2RS 217-SZZX -
6218-K 2RS 90 160 30 4.940 6218 K.2RS 218-SZZX -

6219-K 2RS 95 170 32 6.100 6219 K.2RS 219-SZZX -
6220-K 2RS 100 180 34 7.140 6220 K.2RS 220-SZZX -

NOTE:
1.) C/3 and C/4 internal clearances are available on all of the above sizes.
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DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS - WITH SNAP RING
MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange

No. (Metric) (Inch) Wgt.
(lbs.) FAG

d D B f c FAF STEYR MRC ND SKF

6200 NR 10 30 9 .134 .053 .080 - 6200 NR 200-SG 43200 6200 NR
6201 NR 12 32 10 .134 .053 .090 201KG 6201 NR - 43201 6201 NR
6202 NR 15 35 11 .134 .053 .100 202KG 6202 NR 202-SG 43202 6202 NR
6203 NR 17 40 12 .134 .053 .150 203KG 6203 NR 203-SG 43203 6203 NR
6204 NR 20 47 14 .149 .053 .250 204KG 6204 NR 204-SG 43204 6204 NR

62/22 NR 22 50 14 .149 .053 .270 - - - - -
6205 NR 25 52 15 .149 .053 .290 205KG 6205 NR 205-SG 43205 6205 NR
62/28 NR 28 58 16 .149 .053 .370 - - - - -
6206 NR 30 62 16 .203 .075 .440 206KG 6206 NR 206-SG 43206 6206 NR
62/32 NR 32 65 17 .203 .075 .550 - - - - -

6207 NR 35 72 17 .203 .075 .640 207KG 6207 NR 207-SG 43207 6207 NR
6208 NR 40 80 18 .203 .075 .810 208KG 6208 NR 208-SG 43208 6208 NR
6209 NR 45 85 19 .203 .075 .900 209KG 6209 NR 209-SG 43209 6209 NR
6210 NR 50 90 20 .235 .106 1.020 210KG 6210 NR 210-SG 43210 6210 NR
6211 NR 55 100 21 .235 .106 1.340 211KG 6211 NR 211-SG 43211 6211 NR

6212 NR 60 110 22 .235 .106 1.730 212KG 6212 NR 212-SG 43212 6212 NR
6213 NR 65 120 23 .281 .122 2.180 - 6213 NR 213-SG 43213 6213 NR
6214 NR 70 125 24 .281 .122 2.360 214KG 6214 NR 214-SG 43214 6214 NR
6215 NR 75 130 25 .281 .122 2.600 - 6215 NR 215-SG 43215 6215 NR
6216 NR 80 140 26 .313 .122 3.090 - 6216 NR 216-SG 43216 6216 NR

6217 NR 85 150 28 .313 .122 3.950 - 6217 NR - 43217 6217 NR
6218 NR 90 160 30 .313 .122 4.740 - 6218 NR - 43218 6218 NR
6219 NR 95 170 32 .361 .138 5.780 - 6219 NR - 43219 6219 NR
6220 NR 100 180 34 .361 .138 6.920 - 6220 NR - 43220 6220 NR
6221 NR 105 190 36 .361 .138 8.160 - 6221 NR - - 6221 NR

6222 NR 110 200 38 .361 .138 9.610 - 6222 NR - 43222 6222 NR
6224 NR 120 215 40 .361 .138 12.100 - 6224 NR - - 6224 NR
6226 NR 130 230 40 .433 .177 13.800 - 6226 NR - - 6226 NR

NOTE:
1.) C/3 and C/4 internal clearances are available on all of the above sizes.
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DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS - ONE SHIELD
MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange
No. (Metric) Wgt. FAG

(lbs.) SKF
d D B STEYR FAF FED MRC ND NH RIV

6200-Z 10 30 9 .080 6200 Z 200KD 1200F 200-SF 7500 200P 04 APL
6201-Z 12 32 10 .090 6201 Z 201KD 1201F 201-SF 7501 201P 03 APL
6202-Z 15 35 11 .100 6202 Z 202KD 1202F 202-SF 7502 202P 02 APL
6203-Z 17 40 12 .150 6203 Z 203KD 1203F 203-SF 7503 203P 01 APL
6204-Z 20 47 14 .250 6204 Z 204KD 1204F 204-SF 7504 204P 1 APL

6205-Z 25 52 15 .290 6205 Z 205KD 1205F 205-SF 7505 205P 2 APL
6206-Z 30 62 16 .440 6206 Z 206KD 1206F 206-SF 7506 206P 3 APL
6207-Z 35 72 17 .640 6207 Z 207KD 1207F 207-SF 7507 207P 4 APL
6208-Z 40 80 18 .810 6208 Z 208KD 1208F 208-SF 7508 208P 5 APL
6209-Z 45 85 19 .900 6209 Z 209KD 1209F 209-SF 7509 209P 6 APL

6210-Z 50 90 20 1.020 6210 Z 210KD 1210F 210-SF 7510 210P 7 APL
6211-Z 55 100 21 1.340 6211 Z 211KD 1211F 211-SF 7511 211P 8 APL
6212-Z 60 110 22 1.730 6212 Z 212KD 1212F 212-SF 7512 212P 9 APL
6213-Z 65 120 23 2.180 6213 Z 213KD 1213F 213-SF 7513 213P 10 APL
6214-Z 70 125 24 2.360 6214 Z 214KD 1214F 214-SF 7514 214P 11 APL

6215-Z 75 130 25 2.600 6215 Z 215KD 1215F 215-SF 7515 215P 12 APL
6216-Z 80 140 26 3.090 6216 Z 216KD 1216F 216-SF 7516 216P 13 APL
6217-Z 85 150 28 3.950 6217 Z 217KD 1217F 217-SF 7517 217P 14 APL
6218-Z 90 160 30 4.740 6218 Z 218KD 1218F 218-SF 7518 218P 15 APL
6219-Z 95 170 32 5.780 6219 Z 219KD 1219F 219-SF 7519 219P 16 APL

6220-Z 100 180 34 6.920 6220 Z 220KD 1220F 220-SF 7520 220P 17 APL
6221-Z 105 190 36 8.160 6221 Z 221KD 1221F 221-SF 7521 221P 18 APL
6222-Z 110 200 38 9.610 6222 Z 222KD 1222F 222-SF 7522 222P 19 APL
6224-Z 120 215 40 11.400 6224 Z - - 224-SF - 224P           -
6226-Z 130 230 40 13.800 6226 Z - - - - -                  -

TWO SHIELDS
6200-ZZ 10 30 9 .080 6200.2Z 200KDD 1200FF 200-SFF 77500 200PP 04 APPL
6201-ZZ 12 32 10 .090 6201.2Z 201KDD 1201FF 201-SFF 77501 201PP 03 APPL
6202-ZZ 15 35 11 .100 6202.2Z 202KDD 1202FF 202-SFF 77502 202PP 02 APPL
6203-ZZ 17 40 12 .150 6203.2Z 203KDD 1203FF 203-SFF 77503 203PP 01 APPL
6204-ZZ 20 47 14 .250 6204.2Z 204KDD 1204FF 204-SFF 77504 204PP 1 APPL

6205-ZZ 25 52 15 .290 6205.2Z 205KDD 1205FF 205-SFF 77505 205PP 2 APPL
6206-ZZ 30 62 16 .440 6206.2Z 206KDD 1206FF 206-SFF 77506 206PP 3 APPL
6207-ZZ 35 72 17 .640 6207.2Z 207KDD 1207FF 207-SFF 77507 207PP 4 APPL
6208-ZZ 40 80 18 .810 6208.2Z 208KDD 1208FF 208-SFF 77508 208PP 5 APPL
6209-ZZ 45 85 19 .900 6209.2Z 209KDD 1209FF 209-SFF 77509 209PP 6 APPL

6210-ZZ 50 90 20 1.020 6210.2Z 210KDD 1210FF 210-SFF 77510 210PP 7 APPL
6211-ZZ 55 100 21 1.340 6211.2Z 211KDD 1211FF 211-SFF 77511 211PP 8 APPL
6212-ZZ 60 110 22 1.730 6212.2Z 212KDD 1212FF 212-SFF 77512 212PP 9 APPL
6213-ZZ 65 120 23 2.180 6213.2Z 213KDD 1213FF 213-SFF 77513 213PP 10 APPL
6214-ZZ 70 125 24 2.360 6214.2Z 214KDD 1214FF 214-SFF 77514 214PP 11 APPL

6215-ZZ 75 130 25 2.600 6215.2Z 215KDD 1215FF 215-SFF 77515 215PP 12 APPL
6216-ZZ 80 140 26 3.090 6216.2Z 216KDD 1216FF 216-SFF 77516 216PP 13 APPL
6217-ZZ 85 150 28 3.950 6217.2Z 217KDD 1217FF 217-SFF 77517 217PP 14 APPL
6218-ZZ 90 160 30 4.740 6218.2Z 218KDD 1218FF 218-SFF 77518 218PP 15 APPL
6219-ZZ 95 170 32 5.780 6219.2Z - 1219FF 219-SFF 77519 219PP 16 APPL

6220-ZZ 100 180 34 6.920 6220.2Z - 1220FF 220-SFF 77520 220PP 17 APPL
6221-ZZ 105 190 36 8.160 6221.2Z - 1221FF 221-SFF 77521 221PP 18 APPL
6222-ZZ 110 200 38 9.610 6222.2Z - 1222FF 222-SFF 77522 222PP 19 APPL
6224-ZZ 120 215 40 11.400 6224.2Z - - 224-SFF - 224PP       -
6226-ZZ 130 230 40 13.800 6226.2Z - - - - -                -

NOTE:
1.) C/3 and C/4 internal clearances are available on all of the above sizes.
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DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS - ONE SHIELD WITH SNAP RING
MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange
No. (Metric) (Inch) Wgt.

(lbs.) FAG
d D B f c FAF STEYR MRC ND SKF

6200-ZNR 10 30 9 .134 .053 .080 - 6200 ZNR 200-SFG 47500 6200 ZNR
6201-ZNR 12 32 10 .134 .053 .090 201KDG 6201 ZNR 201-SFG 47501 6201 ZNR
6202-ZNR 15 35 11 .134 .053 .100 202KDG 6202 ZNR 202-SFG 47502 6202 ZNR
6203-ZNR 17 40 12 .134 .053 .150 203KDG 6203 ZNR 203-SFG 47503 6203 ZNR
6204-ZNR 20 47 14 .149 .053 .250 204KDG 6204 ZNR 204-SFG 47504 6204 ZNR

6205-ZNR 25 52 15 .149 .053 .290 205KDG 6205 ZNR 205-SFG 47505 6205 ZNR
6206-ZNR 30 62 16 .203 .075 .440 206KDG 6206 ZNR 206-SFG 47506 6206 ZNR
6207-ZNR 35 72 17 .203 .075 .640 207KDG 6207 ZNR 207-SFG 47507 6207 ZNR
6208-ZNR 40 80 18 .203 .075 .810 208KDG 6208 ZNR 208-SFG 47508 6208 ZNR
6209-ZNR 45 85 19 .203 .075 .900 209KDG 6209 ZNR 209-SFG 47509 6209 ZNR

6210-ZNR 50 90 20 .235 .106 1.020 210KDG 6210 ZNR 210-SFG 47510 6210 ZNR
6211-ZNR 55 100 21 .235 .106 1.340 211KDG 6211 ZNR 211-SFG 47511 6211 ZNR
6212-ZNR 60 110 22 .235 .106 1.730 212KDG 6212 ZNR 212-SFG 47512 6212 ZNR
6213-ZNR 65 120 23 .281 .122 2.180 - 6213 ZNR 213-SFG 47513 6213 ZNR
6214-ZNR 70 125 24 .281 .122 2.360 214KDG 6214 ZNR 214-SFG 47514 6214 ZNR

6215-ZNR 75 130 25 .281 .122 2.600 - 6215 ZNR 215-SFG 47515 6215 ZNR
6216-ZNR 80 140 26 .313 .122 3.090 - 6216 ZNR 216-SFG 47516 6216 ZNR
6217-ZNR 85 150 28 .313 .122 3.950 - 6217 ZNR - 47517 6217 ZNR
6218-ZNR 90 160 30 .313 .122 4.740 - 6218 ZNR - 47518 -
6219-ZNR 95 170 32 .361 .138 5.780 - 6219 ZNR - 47519 -

6220-ZNR 100 180 34 .361 .138 6.920 - 6220 ZNR - 47520 -
6221-ZNR 105 190 36 .361 .138 8.160 - - - - -
6222-ZNR 110 200 38 .361 .138 9.610 - - - 47522 -
6224-ZNR 120 215 40 .361 .138 12.100 - - - - -
6226-ZNR 130 230 40 .433 .177 13.800 - - - - -

TWO SHIELDS WITH SNAP RING
6200-ZZNR 10 30 9 .134 .053 .080 200KDDG 6200-2ZNR 200-SFFG 477500 6200 2ZNR
6201-ZZNR 12 32 10 .134 .053 .090 201KDDG 6201-2ZNR 201-SFFG 477501 6201 2ZNR
6202-ZZNR 15 35 11 .134 .053 .100 202KDDG 6202-2ZNR 202-SFFG 477502 6202 2ZNR
6203-ZZNR 17 40 12 .134 .053 .150 203KDDG 6203-2ZNR 203-SFFG 477503 6203 2ZNR
6204-ZZNR 20 47 14 .149 .053 .250 204KDDG 6204-2ZNR 204-SFFG 477504 6204 2ZNR

6205-ZZNR 25 52 15 .149 .053 .290 205KDDG 6205-2ZNR 205-SFFG 477505 6205 2ZNR
6206-ZZNR 30 62 16 .203 .075 .440 206KDDG 6206-2ZNR 206-SFFG 477506 6206 2ZNR
6207-ZZNR 35 72 17 .203 .075 .640 207KDDG 6207-2ZNR 207-SFFG 477507 6207 2ZNR
6208-ZZNR 40 80 18 .203 .075 .810 208KDDG 6208-2ZNR 208-SFFG 477508 6208 2ZNR
6209-ZZNR 45 85 19 .203 .075 .900 209KDDG 6209-2ZNR 209-SFFG 477509 6209 2ZNR

6210-ZZNR 50 90 20 .235 .106 1.020 210KDDG 6210-2ZNR 210-SFFG 477510 6210 2ZNR
6211-ZZNR 55 100 21 .235 .106 1.340 211KDDG 6211-2ZNR 211-SFFG 477511 6211 2ZNR
6212-ZZNR 60 110 22 .235 .106 1.730 - 6212-2ZNR 212-SFFG 477512 6212 2ZNR
6213-ZZNR 65 120 23 .281 .122 2.180 213KDDG 6213-2ZNR 213-SFFG 477513 6213 2ZNR
6214-ZZNR 70 125 24 .281 .122 2.360 - 6214-2ZNR - 477514 6214 2ZNR

6215-ZZNR 75 130 25 .281 .122 2.600 - 6215-2ZNR - 477515 6215 2ZNR
6216-ZZNR 80 140 26 .313 .122 3.090 - 6216-2ZNR - 477516 6216 2ZNR
6217-ZZNR 85 150 28 .313 .122 3.950 - 6217-2ZNR - 477517 6217 2ZNR
6218-ZZNR 90 160 30 .313 .122 4.740 - 6218 2ZNR - 477518 -
6219-ZZNR 95 170 32 .361 .138 5.780 - 6219 2ZNR - 477519 -

6220-ZZNR 100 180 34 .361 .138 6.920 - 6220 2ZNR - 477520 -
6221-ZZNR 105 190 36 .361 .138 8.160 - - - - -
6222-ZZNR 110 200 38 .361 .138 9.610 - - - 477522 -
6224-ZZNR 120 215 40 .361 .138 12.100 - - - - -
6226-ZZNR 130 230 40 .433 .177 13.800 - - - - -

NOTE:
1.) When the shield is required on the same side as the snap ring use ZNBR suffix.
2.) C/2 and C/3 internal clearance is available on all of the above sizes.
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DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS - ONE SEAL
MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange

No. (Metric Wgt. FAG
Inch) (lbs.) SKF

d D B STEYR FAF FED MRC ND NH

6200-RS 10 30 9 .080 6200 RS 200P 1200R 200-SZ Z9500 200N
6201-RS 12 32 10 .090 6201 RS 201NP 1201R 201-SZ Z9501 201N
6201/008-RS .5000 32 10 .090 - - - - - -
6201/13-RS 13 32 10 .090 - - - - - -
6202-2RS 15 35 11 .100 6202 RS 202NP 1202R 202-SZ Z9502 202K

6202/008-RS .5000 35 11 .100 - - - - - -
6202/010-RS .6250 35 11 .100 - - - - - -
6202/16-RS 16 35 11 .100 - - - - - -
6203-RS 17 40 12 .150 6203 RS 203P 1203R 203-SZ Z9503 203K
6203/012-RS .7500 40 12 .150 - - - - - -

6204-RS 20 47 14 .250 6204 RS 204P 1204R 204-SZ Z9504 204N
6204-012-RS .7500 47 14 .250 - - - - - -
62/22-RS 22 50 14 .280 - - - - - -
6205-RS 25 52 15 .290 6205 RS 205P 1205R 205-SZ Z9505 205K
6205/100-RS 1.0000 52 15 .290 - - - - - -

62/28-RS 28 58 16 .380 - - - - - -
6206-RS 30 62 16 .440 6206 RS 206P 1206R 206-SZ Z9506 206K
62/32-RS 32 65 17 .490 - - - - - -
6207-RS 35 72 17 .640 6207 RS 207P 1207R 207-SZ Z9507 207K
6208-RS 40 80 18 .810 6208 RS 208P 1208R 208-SZ Z9508 -

6209-RS 45 85 19 .900 6209 RS 209P 1209R 209-SZ Z9509 -
6210-RS 50 90 20 1.020 6210 RS 210P 1210R 210-SZ Z9510 -
6211-RS 55 100 21 1.340 6211 RS 211P 1211R 211-SZ Z9511 -
6212-RS 60 110 22 1.730 6212 RS 212P 1212R 212-SZ Z9512 -
6213-RS 65 120 23 2.180 6213 RS 213P 1213R - - -

6214-RS 70 125 24 2.360 6214 RS 214P 1214R - - -
6215-RS 75 130 25 2.600 6215 RS 215P 1215R - - -
6216-RS 80 140 26 3.060 6216 RS - - - - -
6217-RS 85 150 28 3.950 6217 RS - - - - -
6218-RS 90 160 30 4.940 6218 RS - - - - -

6219-RS 95 170 32 6.100 6219 RS - - - - -
6220-RS 100 180 34 6.920 6220 RS - - - - -
6222-RS 110 200 38 9.610 6222 RS - - - - -
6224-RS 120 215 40 11.400 6224 RS - - - - -
6226-RS 130 230 40 13.200 6226 RS - - - - -

NOTE:
1.) C/3 and C/4 internal clearances are available on all of the above sizes.
2.) Inch bore sizes - FAF and ND bearings are shielded.
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DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS - TWO SEALS
MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange
No. (Metric Wgt.

Inch) (lbs.)
d D B FAG SKF FAF FED MRC ND NH RIV STEYR

* 6200-2RS 10 30 9 .080 6200.2RSR 6200-2RS1 200PP 1200RR 200-SZZ Z99500 200NN ALN 10 6200.2RS
* 6201-2RS 12 32 10 .090 6201.2RSR 6201-2RS1 201NPP 1201RR 201-SZZ Z99501 201NN ALN 12 6201.2RS

6201/008-2RS .5000 32 10 .090 - 465898-2RS1 201KDD2 - 201SFF4 77110 XA-170-KK - -
6201/13-2RS 13 32 10 .090 - 466796-2RS1 201KDD3 - 201SFF5 77108 XF-149-KK - -

* 6202-2RS 15 35 11 .100 6202.2RSR 6202-2RS1 202NPP 1202RR 202-SZZ Z99502 202KK ALN 15 6202.2RS

6202/008-2RS .5000 35 11 .100 - - - - 202SFF2 - - - -
6202/010-2RS .6250 35 11 .100 - 466041-2Z1 202KDD4 - - 77120 XF-184-KK - -
6202/16-2RS 16 35 11 .100 - - - - - 77502-16 XF-182-KK - -

* 6203-2RS 17 40 12 .150 6203.2RSR 6203-2RS1 203PP 1203RR 203-SZZ Z99503 203KK ALN 17 6203.2RS
6203/010-2RS .6250 40 12 .150 - - - - - 77503 AD - - -

6203/012-2RS .7500 40 12 .150 - - - - 203SZZ12 - XF-135-KK - -
* 6204-2RS 20 47 14 .250 6204.2RSR 6204-2RS1 204PP 1204RR 204-SZZ Z99504 204NN ALN 20 6204.2RS

6204/012-2RS .7500 47 14 .250 - 465966-2RS1 204PP4 - - - - - -
62/22-2RS 22 50 14 .280 62/22.2RSR 62/22-2RS1 - - - - - ALN 22 62/22.2RS

* 6205-2RS 25 52 15 .290 6205.2RSR 6205-2RS1 205PP 1205RR 205-SZZ Z99505 205KK ALN 25 6205.2RS

6205/100-2RS 1.0000 52 15 .290 - - 205KDD2 - - - - - -
62/28-2RS 28 58 16 .380 - - - - - - - ALN 28 -

* 6206-2RS 30 62 16 .440 6206.2RSR 6206-2RS1 206PP 1206RR 206-SZZ Z99506 206KK ALN 30 6206.2RS
62/32-2RS 32 65 17 .490 - - - - - - - ALN 32 -

* 6207-2RS 35 72 17 .640 6207.2RSR 6207-2RS1 207PP 1207RR 207-SZZ Z99507 207KK ALN 35 6207.2RS

6208-2RS 40 80 18 .810 6208.2RSR 6208-2RS1 208PP 1208RR 208-SZZ Z99508 - ALN 40 6208.2RS
6209-2RS 45 85 19 .900 6209.2RSR 6209-2RS1 209PP 1209RR 209-SZZ Z99509 - ALN 45 6209.2RS
6210-2RS 50 90 20 1.020 6210.2RSR 6210-2RS1 210PP 1210RR 210-SZZ Z99510 - ALN 50 6210.2RS
6211-2RS 55 100 21 1.340 6211.2RSR 6211-2RS1 211NPP 1211RR 211-SZZ Z99511 - ALN 55 6211.2RS
6212-2RS 60 110 22 1.730 6212.2RSR 6212-2RS1 212NPP 1212RR 212-SZZ Z99512 - ALN 60 6212.2RS

6213-2RS 65 120 23 2.180 6213.2RSR 6213-2RS1 213NPP 1213RR 213-SZZ Z99513 - ALN 65 6213.2RS
6214-2RS 70 125 24 2.360 6214.2RSR 6214-2RS1 214NPP 1214RR 214-SZZ Z99514 - ALN 70 6214.2RS
6215-2RS 75 130 25 2.600 6215.2RSR 6215-2RS1 215NPP 1215RR 215-SZZ Z99515 - ALN 75 6215.2RS
6216-2RS 80 140 26 3.060 6216.2RSR 6216-2RS1 216NPP - 216-SZZ - - - 6216.2RS
6217-2RS 85 150 28 3.950 6217.2RSR 6217-2RS1 - - 217-SZZ - - - 6217.2RS

6218-2RS 90 160 30 4.940 6218.2RSR 6218-2RS1 - - 218-SZZ - - - 6218.2RS
6219-2RS 95 170 32 6.100 6219.2RSR 6219-2RS1 - - 219-SZZ - - - 6219.2RS
6220-2RS 100 180 34 6.920 6220.2RSR 6220-2RS1 - - - - - - 6220.2RS
6222-2RS 110 200 38 9.610 6222.2RSR 6222-2RS1 - - - - - - 6222.2RS
6224-2RS 120 215 40 11.400 6224.2RSR 6224-2RS1 - - - - - - 6224.2RS

6226-2RS 130 230 40 13.200 6226.2RS 6226-2RS1 - - - - - - 6226.2RS

* Sizes also available in ABEC #5 precision - suffix “P/5”.

NOTE:
1.) C/3 and C/4 internal clearances are available on all of the above sizes.
2.) Some inch bore sizes (SKF, FAF, MRC, ND) bearings are shielded.
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DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS - ONE SEAL WITH SNAP RING
MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange

No. (Metric) (Inch) Wgt.
(lbs.) FAG

d D B f c FAF STEYR MRC ND SKF

6200-RSNR 10 30 9 .134 .053 .080 - 6200 RSNR - Z49500 6200 RSNR
6201-RSNR 12 32 10 .134 .053 .090 - 6201 RSNR 201-SZG Z49501 6201 RSNR
6202-RSNR 15 35 11 .134 .053 .100 - 6202 RSNR 202-SZG Z49502 -
6203-RSNR 17 40 12 .134 .053 .150 - 6203 RSNR 203-SZG Z49503 6203 RSNR
6204-RSNR 20 47 14 .149 .053 .250 - 6204 RSNR 204-SZG Z49504 6204 RSNR

6205-RSNR 25 52 15 .149 .053 .290 - 6205 RSNR 205-SZG Z49505 6205 RSNR
6206-RSNR 30 62 16 .203 .075 .440 - 6206 RSNR 206-SZG Z49506 6206 RSNR
6207-RSNR 35 72 17 .203 .075 .640 - 6207 RSNR 207-SZG Z49507 6207 RSNR
6208-RSNR 40 80 18 .203 .075 .810 - 6208 RSNR - Z49508 -
6209-RSNR 45 85 19 .203 .075 .900 - 6209 RSNR - Z49509 -

6210-RSNR 50 90 20 .235 .106 1.020 - 6210 RSNR - Z49510 -
6211-RSNR 55 100 21 .235 .106 1.340 - 6211 RSNR - Z49511 6211 RSNR
6212-RSNR 60 110 22 .235 .106 1.730 - 6212 RSNR - Z49512 6212 RSNR
6213-RSNR 65 120 23 .281 .122 2.180 - 6213 RSNR - - 6213 RSNR
6214-RSNR 70 125 24 .281 .122 2.360 - 6214 RSNR 214-SZG - -

6215-RSNR 75 130 25 .281 .122 2.600 - 6215 RSNR - - 6215 RSNR
6216-RSNR 80 140 26 .313 .122 3.090 - 6216 RSNR - - 6216 RSNR
6217-RSNR 85 150 28 .313 .122 3.950 - 6217 RSNR - - -
6218-RSNR 90 160 30 .313 .122 4.740 - 6218 RSNR - - -
6219-RSNR 95 170 32 .361 .138 5.780 - 6219 RSNR - - -

6220-RSNR 100 180 34 .361 .138 6.920 - 6220 RSNR - - -
6221-RSNR 105 190 36 .361 .138 8.160 - - - - -
6222-RSNR 110 200 38 .361 .138 9.610 - - - - -
6224-RSNR 120 215 40 .361 .138 12.100 - - - - -
6226-RSNR 130 230 40 .433 .177 13.800 - - - - -

TWO SEALS WITH SNAP RING
6200-2RSNR 10 30 9 .134 .053 .080 200PPG 6200-2RSNR 200-SZZG Z499500 6200 2RSNR
6201-2RSNR 12 32 10 .134 .053 .090 201PPG 6201-2RSNR 201-SZZG Z499501 6201 2RSNR
6202-2RSNR 15 35 11 .134 .053 .100 202PPG 6202-2RSNR 202-SZZG Z499502 6202 2RSNR
6202/008-2RSNR .5000 35 11 .134 .053 .100 - - - - -
6202/010-2RSNR .6250 35 11 .134 .053 .100 - - - - -

6203-2RSNR 17 40 12 .134 .053 .150 203PPG 6203-2RSNR 203-SZZG Z499503 6203 2RSNR
6203/010-2RSNR .6250 40 12 .134 .053 .150 - - - - -
6204-2RSNR 20 47 14 .149 .053 .250 204PPG 6204-2RSNR 204-SZZG Z499504 6204 2RSNR
6205-2RSNR 25 52 15 .149 .053 .290 205PPG 6205-2RSNR 205-SZZG Z499505 6205 2RSNR
6205/100-2RSNR 1.0000 52 15 .149 .053 .290 - - - - -

6206-2RSNR 30 62 16 .203 .075 .440 206NPPG 6206-2RSNR 206-SZZG Z499506 6206 2RSNR
6207-2RSNR 35 72 17 .203 .075 .640 207NPPG 6207-2RSNR 207-SZZG Z499507 6207 2RSNR
6208-2RSNR 40 80 18 .203 .075 .810 208NPPG 6208-2RSNR 208-SZZG Z499508 6208 2RSNR
6209-2RSNR 45 85 19 .203 .075 .900 209NPPG 6209-2RSNR 209-SZZG Z499509 6209 2RSNR
6210-2RSNR 50 90 20 .235 .106 1.020 210NPPG 6210-2RSNR 210-SZZG Z499510 6210 2RSNR

6211-2RSNR 55 100 21 .235 .106 1.340 211NPPG 6211-2RSNR 211-SZZG Z499511 6211 2RSNR
6212-2RSNR 60 110 22 .235 .106 1.730 212NPPG 6212-2RSNR 212-SZZG Z499512 6212 2RSNR
6213-2RSNR 65 120 23 .281 .122 2.180 213NPPG 6213-2RSNR 213-SZZG - 6213 2RSNR
6214-2RSNR 70 125 24 .281 .122 2.360 - 6214-2RSNR 214-SZZG - 6214 2RSNR
6215-2RSNR 75 130 25 .281 .122 2.600 - 6215-2RSNR 215-SZZG - 6215 2RSNR

6216-2RSNR 80 140 26 .313 .122 3.090 - 6216-2RSNR - - 6216 2RSNR
6217-2RSNR 85 150 28 .313 .122 3.950 - 6217-2RSNR - - 6217 2RSNR
6218-2RSNR 90 160 30 .313 .122 4.740 - 6218-2RSNR - - -
6219-2RSNR 95 170 32 .361 .138 5.780 - 6219-2RSNR - - -
6220-2RSNR 100 180 34 .361 .138 6.920 - 6220-2RSNR - - -

6221-2RSNR 105 190 36 .361 .138 8.160 - - - - -
6222-2RSNR 110 200 38 .361 .138 9.610 - - - - -
6224-2RSNR 120 215 40 .361 .138 12.100 - - - - -
6226-2RSNR 130 230 40 .433 .177 13.800 - - - - -

NOTE:
1.) When the seal is required on the same side as the snap ring use RSNBR suffix.
2.) C/2 and C/3 internal clearance is available on all of the above sizes.
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